(1) In case the due date of opening of tender becomes 

a non-working day, then the due date & time of offer 
submission and opening of tenders get extended to 
the next working day. 

(2) Bidder may witness the opening of tender through 
e-Procurement portal only.  

Applicable 

vii)  EMD Amount Rs.74,000/- (Rupees Seventy Four Thousand only) 
- Refer Vol-1A Part-II Chapter-1 of Technical 

Conditions of Contract (Volume-I, Book-I) for mode 
of payment of EMD. 

- Exemption of EMD for MSEs is not applicable for this 
tender.  

- One time EMD is not applicable for this tender. 

Applicable